MONTH:

February

YEAR:

2021

Beef Tacos

Tater Tots

Cream of Chicken Soup

Fresh Bread
Fruit

Pigs in a Blanket

w/ fries

Teriyaki Chicken

Stir-fry Veggies
Chow Mein

Pesto Rotini

Treat & Fruit

Ham & Cheese Wrap Pizza Bagels Chicken Fingers Greek Chicken ProD Day
Fruit Bowl Veggies & Dip w/ fries Veggies No School
Pita & Tzatziki
15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb
Family Day Hamburger Soup Fish & Chips Sushi Broccoli Mac & Cheese
No School Grilled Cheese Veggies Treat & Fruit
Fruit Spring Rolls
22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb 26-Feb
Crispy thvcrzin Coesar Turkey Subs Pizza Chicken Wings Alfredo Penne
Fruit Fruit Bowl Veggies & Dip Veggies & Dip Treat & Fruit

February 2021 Sign - Up - Month-to-month only.

# of Children

February Total

Selection / Family Name
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$67.50
$135.00
$202.50
$270.00
$337.50
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Payment required by January 2%th.

Cash

Cheque

Debit/Credit




