01-Feb	02-Feb	03-Feb	04-Feb	05-Feb
Beef Tacos	Cream of Chicken Soup	Pigs in a Blanket	Teriyaki Chicken	Pesto Rotini
Tater Tots	Fresh Bread	w/ fries	Stir-fry Veggies	Treat & Fruit
	Fruit		Chow Mein	

08-Feb	09-Feb	10-Feb	11-Feb	12-Feb
Ham & Cheese Wrap	Pizza Bagels	Chicken Fingers	Greek Chicken	ProD Day
Fruit Bowl	Veggies & Dip	w/ fries	Veggies	No School
			Pita & Tzatziki	

15-Feb	16-Feb	17-Feb	18-Feb	19-Feb
Family Day	Hamburger Soup	Fish & Chips	Sushi	Broccoli Mac & Cheese
No School	Grilled Cheese		Veggies	Treat & Fruit
	Fruit		Spring Rolls	

22-Feb	23-Feb	24-Feb	25-Feb	26-Feb
Crispy Chicken Caesar Wrap	Turkey Subs	Pizza	Chicken Wings	Alfredo Penne
Fruit	Fruit Bowl	Veggies & Dip	Veggies & Dip	Treat & Fruit

February 2021 Sign - Up - Month-to-month only.				
# (of Children	February Total	Selection / Family Name	
	1	\$67.50)	
	2	\$135.00		
	3	\$202.50		
	4	\$270.00		
	5	\$337.50		
Payment required by January 29th.	Cash	Cheque De	ebit/Credit	